
Name Organization Email Address

Jeroen Beekman Netherlands Consulate in Chicago jeroen.beekman@Minbuza.nl

Lewis Binswanger ComEd Lewis.Binswanger@comed.com

Maison Bleam MISO - Central Region mbleam@misoenergy.org
Charles Bopp Illinois State Geological Survey, University 

of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign
cbopp2@illinois.edu

Colin Byers Union of Concerned Scientists cbyers@ucsusa.org

Mikhaila Calice Public Service Commission of Wisconsin Katlin.Schwartz2@Wisconsin.gov

Michael T. Carrigan Illinois Commerce Commission Michael.Carrigan@illinois.gov

George Damian Clean Energy Economy MN gdamian@cleanenergyeconomymn.org

Brian Daschbach LS Power bdaschbach@lspower.com

Tricia DeBleeckere Organization of MISO States tricia@misostates.org

Jason Decker Comed jason.decker@comed.com

Russell DeSalvo ComEd Russell.Desalvo@ComEd.com

Dennis Deters Public Utilities Commission of Ohio Dennis.Deters@puco.ohio.gov

Christine Ericson Illinois Commerce Commission Christine.Ericson@Illinois.gov

Jeff Ewart Midwestern Governors Association jewart@midwesterngovernors.org

Cheyenne Fiene Netherlands Consulate Chicago Cheyenne.fiene@minbuza.nl

Diana Gastelum Great Plains Institute dgastelum@gpisd.net

Rob Gramlich Grid Strategies rgramlich@gridstrategiesllc.com

Steve Guyer Iowa Environmental Council guyer@iaenvironment.org

Samantha Hager Illinois State Geologic Survey shager@illinois.edu

Hwikwon Ham MN PUC hwikwon.ham@state.mn.us

Angie Hatton Kentucky Public Service Commission angie.hatton@ky.gov

Jesse Heier Midwestern Governors Association jheier@midwesterngovernors.org

Jillian Janik SPP jjanik@spp.org

Robert Kelter Environmental Law and Policy Center rkelter@elpc.org

Dan Lesher Great River Energy dlesher@grenergy.com

Jamie MacAlister Minnesota Department of Commerce jamie.macalister@state.mn.us

Carly R. Masenthin Kansas Corporation Commission carly.masenthin@ks.gov

Ann McCabe IL Commerce Commission ann.mccabe@illinois.gov

Conor McKenzie Advanced Energy United cmckenzie@advancedenergyunited.org

Sarah Moskowitz Citizens Utility Board of Illinois smoskowitz@citizensutilityboard.org

Christine Nannicelli Sierra Club Illinois christine.nannicelli@sierraclub.org

Toba Pearlman Illinois Commerce Commission toba.pearlman@illinois.gov

Emily Piontek Renew Missouri emily@renewmo.org

Bradley Pischea Conservative Energy Network bpischea@landandlibertycoalition.com
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Brad Pnazek Invenergy bpnazek@invenergy.com 

Jared Policicchio City of Chicago Jared.Policicchio@cityofchicago.org

Matt Prorok Great Plains Institute mprorok@gpisd.net

Amanda Raddatz DOE Amanda.raddatzbopp@hq.doe.gov

Temujin Roach EDF Renewables temujin.roach@edf-re.com

Josh Rogers Great Plains Institute jrogers@gpisd.net

David Sapper Clean Grid Alliance dsapper@cleangridalliance.org

Peter Schmitt US Solar peter.schmitt@us-solar.com

Doug Scott Illinois Commerce Commission doug.scott@illinois.gov

Benjamin Stafford Great Plains Institute bstafford@gpisd.net

Jerry W. Terry MISO jterry@misoenergy.org

Cici Vu DNV Energy Insights Cici.Vu@dnv.com

Nick Wallace ELPC nwallace@elpc.org
Stephanie Weisenbach Iowa Economic Development Authority / 

Energy Office
stephanie.weisenbach@iowaeda.com

Carolyn Wetterlin Xcel Energy carolyn.m.wetterlin@xcelenergy.com

Bill White Great Plains Institute/Norton White Energy bill@nortonwhiteenergy.com


